House	Amendment NO
Sarah Unsicker Offered By	91
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 32, Section	on 10.700, Line 20, b
deleting "16,300,036" and inserting "16,370,036";	
further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 21, by	
deleting "3,937,814" and inserting "3,956,077";	
further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 51, by	
deleting "535.63" and inserting "536.63".	
Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.	
Action Taken	-0